Hedemarkenkarusellen 2013 - Jegertrap
Resultater sammenlagt (3 beste av 5)

Klasse A

1

NOoO o~

Thore Grinden

Jan Magne Bjgrnstad
Ola Berntsen

Knut Nordli

Knut Olav Gjerstad
Bard-Tore Brovold
Per Aage Aasen

Klasse B

1

ONO O~ WN

Anders Haukaasen
Henning Fjeldstad
Kim Andre Bjernstad
oystein bjorkas
Roger Nygaard

Rolf Kr. Eilertsen
Arne Vegard Mellum
Petter Martinsen

Ole Mattis Lien

Klasse C

Simen Skogsrud
Stig Ole Asen
Johnny Kildalen
Bjern Erik Halvorsen
Jan Ove Fuglebrenden
Aksel Westby

Knut A Antonsen
Stein Martin Olsen
Thomas Saeterésen
Tore Stensby

Joar Stendberg
Qyvind Gabrielsen
Magnus Nordhagen
Tore Halvorsen
Erling Johansen
Kim Arne Rohne
Ole Jonny Vestlund
Qyvind Jstlie
Yngve Nordseng
Gisle Ekeberg

Klasse D1

1

NOoO o~ WD

thomas bjorkas
Kristian Eilertsen

Ole Kristian Stenhaug
Hans Kiristian Kildalen
Sander Engen
Andreas Austlid

Erik Klafstad

Klasse D2

1

a s~ wN

Henrik Fylling

Ole Jogrgen Os

Tor Martin Nordhagen
Petter Nyborg

Geir Budde Erichsen

Klasse E1

1

2
3
4

Johan Skogsrud
Terje Falldalen
Hakon Michaelsen
Anders Bjgrndalen

Laiten JFF
Laiten JFF
Laiten JFF
Laiten JFF
Laiten JFF
Stange JFF
Laiten JFF

Loiten JFF

Stange JFF

Loiten JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Vang JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Vang JFF

Stange JFF

Stange JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Romedal og Vallset JFF
Romedal og Vallset JFF
Romedal og Vallset JFF
Loiten JFF

Stange JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Romedal og Vallset JFF
Sarskogbygda JSK
Loiten JFF

Heradsbygd JFF

Vang JFF
Sarskogbygda JSK
Vang JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Stange JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Stange JFF

Vang JFF

Heradsbygd JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Loiten JFF

Stange JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Stange JFF

Stange JFF

Stange JFF

Loiten JFF

Vang JFF
Serskogbygda JSK
Stange JFF

Vang JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Romedal og Vallset JFF
Loiten JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF

Loten
22.mai
24
23
21
22

23
22

24
22
21
19
17
14

20
20
17
10

13

24
21

22
23

R&V
28.mai
24
25

24
24
22
25

24
24
25
22

20
20
19

24
23
23
18

24
21

22
24
23
23

Vang
04.jun
19
24
24
23
22
20

24
24

23
18

23
20

20

20

13

15

16

22
21
20
18

23
21
17
20
19

18

20

Loten
12.jun
24
23
23
22
18

24
23
22
23
21
18
14

22
13
17

21

Stange
19.jun
22
21
24

22

24
24
21
20
21
20
19

18

10

22
17
15
18

15

Sum
3 beste
72
72
71
69
68
65
47

68
64
60
54
19
13
12

71
63
44
20
19

Ant
stevner
5
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Svein Arve Pedersen
Arne Jostein Mellum
Rolf Hanstad

Age Floor

Tom Hakonsen

Hans Kristian Emilsen
Tor Fjeldstad

Ole G Evensen

Klasse E2

1
2

Bjorn Nymoen
Gunnar Sgrlie

Klasse F

1

o~ WN

Kari Fjeldstad
Agnete Arnesven
Tove Kroken

Guri Skogsrud
Reidun Mellum

Tove Mette Pedersen

Vang JFF
Vang JFF
Stange JFF
Stange JFF
Loiten JFF
Vang JFF
Stange JFF
Loiten JFF

Vang JFF
Vang JFF

Stange JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Romedal og Vallset JFF
Romedal og Vallset JFF
Vang JFF

Romedal og Vallset JFF

15
14

18
20

14
13
10

19
16

24
22
17
17
10
10

18
15

20
14

12
13
12

17
12

20
14
15

21
13

19
18
20
11

58
45

64
60
52
43
36
32
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